
Interchange
Exit
No.

ILLINOIS ROUTE 390 TOLLWAY

Plaza
No. O�On

Westbound

O�On

Eastbound Toll Collected

From

—

—

7B

7A

7A

8

—

9

—

11

11

12

—

All tra�c
—

—

—

—

All tra�c
—

All tra�c
—

—

—

Lake Street (U.S. 20)

Lake Street Toll Plaza

Gary Avenue

Springinsguth Road

Irving Park Road (Illinois 19)

Wright Boulevard

Mitchell Boulevard Toll Plaza

Roselle Road

Plum Grove Road Toll Plaza

Meacham Road

Illinois 53 (Rohlwing Road)

I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)

—

330

—

—

—

—

328

—

326

—

—

—

ALL-ELECTRONIC TOLL ROAD

View exit information for:

Illinois Route 390 Tollway • Jane Addams Memorial Tollway (I-90) • Reagan Memorial Tollway (I-88) • 

Tri-State Tollway (I-94/I-294/I-80) • Veterans Memorial Tollway (I-355)



Interchange
Exit
No.

JANE ADDAMS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY

Plaza
No. O�On

Westbound

O�On

Eastbound Toll Collected
From

90 39

Fuel and convenience store available

Fuel and food services available

3

—

8

12

15

17

20

—

—

25

25

—

42

47

47

52

—

54

56

58

59

59

62

65

67

68

70

73

—

76

—

—

77

77

—

—

—

1

4

2

—

—

5A

5

—

3

3

7

—

6

6

8

9

11

13

16B

14

16A

10

12

15

18

—

—

—

17

—

—

—

19

—

—

All tra�c

WB o�, EB on

WB o�, EB on

—

—

WB on, EB o�

WB only

EB o�

WB o�

EB only

—

WB on, EB o�

WB o�, EB on

WB on, EB o�

All tra�c

WB o�, EB on

WB o�, EB on

WB o�

EB o�

WB o�

WB o�, EB on

WB o�, EB on

EB o�

WB on, EB o�

—

—

WB only

—

—

—

EB only

—

Rockton Road

South Beloit Toll Plaza

Illinois 173

East Riverside Boulevard

Bus. U.S. 20, Rockford

Cherry Valley, I-39

Irene Road

Belvidere Toll Plaza

Belvidere Oasis

Genoa Road Eastbound

Genoa Road Westbound

Marengo Toll Plaza

U.S. 20 (at Marengo)

Illinois 47 (I-PASS or Pay online)

Illinois 47 (I-PASS or Pay online)

Randall Road

Elgin Toll Plaza

Illinois 31

Illinois 25

Beverly Road

Illinois 59 Eastbound

Illinois 59 Westbound

Barrington Road

Roselle Road

Meacham Road

I-290, Illinois 53

Arlington Heights Road

Elmhurst Road

Des Plaines Oasis

Lee Street, Illinois 72

Devon Avenue Toll Plaza

Devon Avenue

O’Hare, I-190

I-294 (Tri-State Tollway)

River Road Toll Plaza

I-90 (Kennedy Expressway)

*All-electronic tolling. Cash not accepted. I-PASS, E-ZPass or pay online.



Interchange
Exit
No.

REAGAN MEMORIAL TOLLWAY

Plaza
No. O�On

Westbound

O�On

Eastbound Toll Collected
From

88

Fuel and food services available

—

—

138

—

138

137

136

—

134

—

132

131

—

130

127

125

123

121

119

—

117

114

113

109

94

—

91

—

78

76

—

54

44

—

—

—

WB only

WB on

EB on

EB on

EB only

EB o�

WB on

—

—

WB on, EB o�

—

WB on, EB o�

WB on, EB o�

—

WB o�, EB on

WB o�, EB on

All tra�c

WB on, EB o�

WB on, EB o�

—

—

WB o�, EB on

WB o�, EB on

All tra�c

—

—

All tra�c

—

—

I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)

I-294 (Tri-State Tollway)

York Road/Harger Road

York Road Toll Plaza

Spring Road (22nd Street)

Illinois 83

Midwest Road

Meyers Road Toll Plaza

Highland Avenue

Downers Drive (Highland Ave ./ IL 56)

I-355 (Veterans Memorial Tollway)

I-355 (Veterans Memorial Tollway)

Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34)

Illinois 53

Naperville Road

Win�eld Road

Illinois 59

Eola Road (I-PASS or Pay online)

Farnsworth Avenue

Aurora Toll Plaza

Illinois 31

Orchard Road

Illinois 56

Illinois 47

Peace Road

DeKalb Oasis

Annie Glidden Road

DeKalb Toll Plaza

I-39, U.S. 51, Rockford

Illinois 251, Rochelle

Dixon Toll Plaza

Illinois 26, Dixon

U.S. 30

*All-electronic tolling. Cash not accepted. I-PASS, E-ZPass or pay online.

—

—

—

51

53

54

55

52

56

56

—

—

81

—

57

58

—

60

59

61

63

64

—

—

65

—

67

66

—

—

69

—

—



Interchange
Exit
No.

TRI-STATE TOLLWAY

Plaza
No. O�On

Westbound

O�On

Eastbound Toll Collected
From

94

94

294 80

Fuel and food services available

Fuel and food services available

Fuel and food services available

1

2

—

8

10

11

13

16

—

19

21

24

25A

25B

—

27

—

—

—

21

—

—

—

20

—

—

22

23

—

25

—

24

—

—

—

—

All tra�c

—

—

—

WB on, EB o�

—

WB on, EB o�

WB on, EB o�

—

WB on, EB o�

WB on, EB o�

All tra�c

—

—

Old U.S. 41 (Edwards Road)

Rosecrans Road (Illinois 173)

Waukegan Toll Plaza

Grand Avenue (Illinois 132)

Milwaukee Avenue (Illinois 21)

Belvidere Road (Illinois 120)

Buckley Road (Illinois 137)

Rockland Road (Illinois 176)

Lake Forest Oasis

Townline Road (Illinois 60)

Half Day Road (Illinois 22)

Deer�eld Road

Lake Cook Road

I-294 Tri State Tollway

Edens Spur Toll Plaza

Waukegan Road (IL 43), Edens Spur

Edens Expressway

Fuel and food services available

O’Hare East, I-190, U.S . 1 2 - 45,
River Road

48

45

44

42

—

40

40

39

—

38

—

33

32

32

30

—

29

29

27

—

23

23

22

—

—

—

17

12

8

7

6

—

27

28

—

—

29

31

32

30

33

—

—

—

—

—

—

35

—

—

—

—

—

37

34

—

36

39

38

—

42

42

40

41

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

—

—

NB only

 SB o�

NB o�

NB o�

SB only

—

—

—

—

—

All tra�c

—

—

—

—

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

—

All SB tra�c

All NB tra�c

NB o�, SB on

—

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

All tra�c

Willow Road

Golf Road (Illinois 58)

U.S. 14, Dempster Street

Touhy Avenue

Touhy Avenue Toll Plaza

O’Hare West, I-90, I-190, U.S . 12 - 45

Balmoral Avenue (I-PASS or Pay online)

Irving Park Road Toll Plaza

Irving Park Road (Illinois 19)

O’Hare Oasis

I-290, U.S. 20, Lake Street, IL 64

I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)

I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)

Roosevelt Road (Illinois 38)

Cermak Road Toll Plaza

Cermak Road

I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)

Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34)

Hinsdale Oasis

Wolf Road

I-55 (Stevenson Expressway)

75th Street, Willow Springs Road

Archer Avenue/LaGrange Road

82nd Street Toll Plaza

83rd Street Toll Plaza

U.S. 12-20, 95th Street

Cicero Avenue (IL 50), 127th Street

147th St. (IL 83) (I-PASS or Pay online )

I-57 (I-PASS or Pay online )

U.S. 6, 159th Street

163rd Street Toll Plaza

294

294 80

O�On

Northbound

O�On

Southbound Toll Collected
From

I-80 Westbound

I-80 Eastbound

Dixie Highway

Wood Street

Halsted Street (Illinois 1)

Chicago Southland Lincoln Oasis

I-80/94, Illinois 394

5

5

4

—

2

—

0

43

45

—

—

47

—

—

NB o�

SB on

—

—

NB o�, SB on

—

*All-electronic tolling. Cash not accepted. I-PASS, E-ZPass or pay online.



355

Interchange
Exit
No.

VETERANS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY

Plaza
No. O�On

Northbound

O�On

Southbound Toll Collected
From

29

—

27

24

22

20

20B

19

18

17

15

—

13

12

8

7

4

—

1

0

—

73

75

77

79

—

—

—

83

85

87

89

90

—

93

95

97

99

101

—

—

All tra�c

NB o�, SB on

NB o�, SB on

NB o�, SB on

—

—

—

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

All tra�c

NB o�, SB on

—

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

NB on, SB o�

All tra�c

NB o�, SB on

—

Army Trail Road

Army Trail Road Toll Plaza

North Avenue (Illinois 64)

Roosevelt Road (Illinois 38)

Butter�eld Road (Illinois 56)

I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)

Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34) Northbound

Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34) Southbound

Maple Avenue

63rd Street

75th Street

Boughton Road Toll Plaza

Boughton Road

I-55 / Joliet Road

127th Street

Archer Avenue (IL 171 )/ 143rd Street

Illinois 7 (159th Street)

Spring Creek Toll Plaza

U.S. 6 (Southwest Highway)

I-80


