View exit information for:

Illinois Route 390 Tollway • Jane Addams Memorial Tollway (I-90) • Reagan Memorial Tollway (I-88) • Tri-State Tollway (I-94/I-294/I-80) • Veterans Memorial Tollway (I-355)

390 ILLINOIS ROUTE 390 TOLLWAY							ALL-ELECTRONIC TOLL ROAD			
Interchange	Exit No.	Plaza No.	Westb On	ound Off	Easth On	ound Off	Toll Collected			
Lake Street (U.S. 20)	_	_		•	•					
Lake Street Toll Plaza	_	330					All t <u>raf</u> fic			
Gary Avenue	7B	_		•	•		_			
Springinsguth Road	7A	_	•			•				
Irving Park Road (Illinois 19)	7A	_		•	•					
Wright Boulevard	8	_		•	•					
Mitchell Boulevard Toll Plaza	_	328					All traffic			
Roselle Road	9	_	•	•	•					
Plum Grove Road Toll Plaza	_	326					All t <u>raffi</u> c			
Meacham Road	11		•	•	•	•	_			
Illinois 53 (Rohlwing Road)	11	_	•	•	•	•				
I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)	12		•	•	•	•				



JANE ADDAMS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY

	Exit	Plaza	Westb		Eastbound		Toll Collected
Interchange	No.	No.	On	Off	On	Off	From
Rockton Road	3		•	•	•	•	_
South Beloit Toll Plaza		1					All traffic
Illinois 173	8	4	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on
East Riverside Boulevard	12	2	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on
Bus. U.S. 20, Rockford	15	_	•	•	•	•	_
Cherry Valley, I-39	17	_	•	•	•	•	_
Irene Road	20	5A	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off
Belvidere Toll Plaza		5					WB only
Belvidere Oasis		_	Fuel a	nd foo	d servic	es avai	lable
Genoa Road Eastbound	25	3			•	•	EB off
Genoa Road Westbound	25	3	•	•			WB off
Marengo Toll Plaza		7					EB only
U.S. 20 (at Marengo)	42	_	•	•	•	•	_
Illinois 47 (I-PASS or Pay online)	47	6	•			•	WB on, EB off
Illinois 47 (I-PASS or Pay online)	47	6		•	•		WB off, EB on
Randall Road	52	8	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off
Elgin Toll Plaza	_	9					All traffic
Illinois 31	54	11	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on
Illinois 25	56	13	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on
Beverly Road	58	16B		•	•		WB off
Illinois 59 Eastbound	59	14			•	•	EB off
Illinois 59 Westbound	59	16A	•	•			WB off
Barrington Road	62	10		•	•		WB off, EB on
Roselle Road	65	12		•	•		WB off, EB on
Meacham Road	67						
I-290, Illinois 53	68	15	•	•	•	•	EB off
Arlington Heights Road	70	18	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off
Elmhurst Road	73	_		•	•		_
Des Plaines Oasis		_	Fuel	and cor	rvenien	ce stor	e available
Lee Street, Illinois 72	76	_		•	•		_
Devon Avenue Toll Plaza		17					WB only
Devon Avenue		_	•				_
O'Hare, I-190	77	_	•			•	_
I-294 (Tri-State Tollway)	77	_	•	•	•	•	_
River Road Toll Plaza		19					EB only
I-90 (Kennedy Expressway)			•			•	

	Exit	Plaza	Westbound		Eastb	1	Toll Collected	
Interchange	No.	No.	0n	Off	0n	Off	From	
I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)	_	_	•			•	_	
I-294 (Tri-State Tollway)	_	_	•	•		•	_	
York Road/Harger Road	138	_	•			•	_	
York Road Toll Plaza	_	51					WB only	
Spring Road (22nd Street)	138	53	•	•			WB on	
Illinois 83	137	54		•	•		EB on	
Midwest Road	136	55			•	•	EB on	
Meyers Road Toll Plaza	_	52					EB only	
Highland Avenue	134	56		•	•	•	EB off	
Downers Drive (Highland Ave ./ IL 56)	_	56	•				WB on	
I-355 (Veterans Memorial Tollway)	132	_			•	•	_	
I-355 (Veterans Memorial Tollway)	131	_	•	•			_	
Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34)	_	81	•		•	•	WB on, EB off	
Illinois 53	130	_		•	•		_	
Naperville Road	127	57	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off	
Winfield Road	125	58	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off	
Illinois 59	123	_	•	•	•	•	_	
Eola Road (I-PASS or Pay online)	121	60	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on	
Farnsworth Avenue	119	59	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on	
Aurora Toll Plaza	_	61					All traffic	
Illinois 31	117	63	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off	
Orchard Road	114	64	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off	
Illinois 56	113	_		•	•		_	
Illinois 47	109	_	•			•	_	
Peace Road	94	65	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on	
DeKalb Oasis	_	_	Fuel	and foo	d servi	ces ava	ilable	
Annie Glidden Road	91	67	•	•	•	•	WB off, EB on	
DeKalb Toll Plaza	_	66					All traffic	
I-39, U.S. 51, Rockford	78	_	•	•	•	•	_	
Illinois 251, Rochelle	76	_	•	•	•	•	_	
Dixon Toll Plaza	_	69					All traffic	
Illinois 26, Dixon	54	_	•	•	•	•	_	
U.S. 30	44	_	•	•	•	•	_	

*All-electronic tolling. Cash not accepted. I-PASS, E-ZPass or pay online.



94 294 80 TRI-STATE TOLLWAY									
Interdesses	Exit	Plaza	Westb		Eastb	1	Toll Collected		
Interchange	No.	No.	0n	Off	On	Off	From		
Old U.S. 41 (Edwards Road)	1	_		_	•		_		
Rosecrans Road (Illinois 173)	2	_		•	•		_		
Waukegan Toll Plaza	_	21					All traffic		
Grand Avenue (Illinois 132)	8	_	•	•	•	•	_		
Milwaukee Avenue (Illinois 21)	10	_	•	_	_	•	_		
Belvidere Road (Illinois 120)	11	_		•	•		_		
Buckley Road (Illinois 137)	13	20	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off		
Rockland Road (Illinois 176)	16	_		•	•	_	_		
Lake Forest Oasis	_	_		and foo	_	ces avai			
Townline Road (Illinois 60)	19	22	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off		
Half Day Road (Illinois 22)	21	23	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off		
Deerfield Road	24	_		•	•		_		
Lake Cook Road	25A	25	•	•	•	•	WB on, EB off		
I-294 Tri State Tollway	25B	_	•			•	WB on, EB off		
Edens Spur Toll Plaza	_	24					All traffic		
Waukegan Road (IL 43), Edens Spur	27	_	•			•	_		
Edens Expressway	_	_	•			•	_		
294			Northb On	Off	South! On	ound Off	Toll Collected From		
Willow Road	48	27	UII	UII	Oli	UII	NB on, SB off		
Golf Road (Illinois 58)	45	28	•	•	Ť	•	NB on, SB off		
U.S. 14, Dempster Street	44			•	•				
Touhy Avenue	42			•	•				
,	42	29					NB only		
Touhy Avenue Toll Plaza	40	31					SB off		
0'Hare West, I-90, I-190, U.S . 12 -45 0'Hare East, I-190, U.S . 12 -45,	40					•			
River Road	40	32		•	•		NB off		
Balmoral Avenue (I-PASS or Pay online)	39	30		•	•		NB off		
Irving Park Road Toll Plaza	_	33					SB only		
Irving Park Road (Illinois 19)	38	_	•			•	_		
O'Hare Oasis	_	_	Fuel	and foo	d servi	es avai	lable		
I-290, U.S. 20, Lake Street, IL 64	33	_	•			•	_		
I-290 (Eisenhower Expressway)	32	_	•	•	•	•	_		
I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)	32	_	•			•	_		
Roosevelt Road (Illinois 38)	30	_		•	•		_		
Cermak Road Toll Plaza	_	35					All traffic		
Cermak Road	29	_	•			•	_		
I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)	29	_		•	•		_		
Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34)	27	_	•	•	•	•	_		
Hinsdale Oasis	_	_	Fuel	and foo	d servi	:es avai	lable		
Wolf Road	23	_		•	•		_		
I-55 (Stevenson Expressway)	23	37	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off		
75th Street, Willow Springs Road	22	34	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off		
Archer Avenue/LaGrange Road	_	_			•		_		
82nd Street Toll Plaza	_	36					All SB traffic		
83rd Street Toll Plaza	_	39					All NB traffic		
U.S. 12-20, 95th Street	17	38	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on		
Cicero Avenue (IL 50), 127th Street	12	_	•	•	•	•	_		
147th St. (IL 83) (I-PASS or Pay online)	8	42	•			•	NB on, SB off		
I-57 (I-PASS or Pay online)	7	42	•			•	NB on, SB off		
U.S. 6, 159th Street	6	40	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off		
163rd Street Toll Plaza	_	41					All traffic		
294 80									
I-80 Westbound	5	43		•		•	NB off		
I-80 Eastbound	5	45	•		•		SB on		
Dixie Highway	4	_				•	_		
Wood Street	_	_	•				_		
Halsted Street (Illinois 1)	2	47	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on		
Chicago Southland Lincoln Oasis	_	_	Fuel	and fo	od servi	ces ava	lable		
I-80/94, Illinois 394	0	_	•			•	_		
	_	_	_	_					

*All-electronic tolling. Cash not accepted. I-PASS, E-ZPass or pay online.

Exit		Plaza	Northbound		Southbound		Toll Collected
Interchange		No.	0n	Off	0n	Off	From
Army Trail Road	29	_	•	•	•	•	_
Army Trail Road Toll Plaza	_	73					All traffic
North Avenue (Illinois 64)	27	75	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on
Roosevelt Road (Illinois 38)	24	77	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on
Butterfield Road (Illinois 56)	22	79	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on
I-88 (Reagan Memorial Tollway)	20	_	•	•	•	•	_
Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34) Northbound	20B	_	•	•			_
Ogden Avenue (U.S. 34) Southbound	19	_			•	•	_
Maple Avenue	18	83	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
63rd Street	17	85	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
75th Street	15	87	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
Boughton Road Toll Plaza	_	89					All traffic
Boughton Road	13	90	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on
I-55 / Joliet Road	12	_	•	•	•	•	_
127th Street	8	93	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
Archer Avenue (IL 171)/ 143rd Street	7	95	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
Illinois 7 (159th Street)	4	97	•	•	•	•	NB on, SB off
Spring Creek Toll Plaza		99					All traffic
U.S. 6 (Southwest Highway)	1	101	•	•	•	•	NB off, SB on
I-80	0		•			•	